
  10  100 1000

fr
ac

tio
n

count
mass
volume-tracked
volume-all

  10  100 1000

W
s [m

m
 s

-1
]

0

1

2

3

4

5

6
m

=1
.1

9

m
=1

.9
3

m
=1

.6
2

m
=1

.6
9

esd [7m]
  10  100 1000

pa
rt

ic
le

 d
en

si
ty

 [k
g 
" 

m
-3

]

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

  10  100 1000

m
as

s 
fr

ac
tio

n

floc
bedagg
primary

A)

D)

E)

F)

C)

B)

ID: T5481 Merged
Sample Date: N/A Merged
Sample Time: N/A Merged
Depth=2.57944 m
N=1930 particles
d50,p=  59.8 7m

d50,m=  77.2 7m

ws50,p= 0.406 mm"s-1

ws50,m= 0.666 mm"s-1

%_f(c,m): 24.8 18.4
%_ba(c,m): 66.6 72.1
%_p(c,m): 8.6 9.5
AnalysisDate: 19-Jan-2017


